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Event

Spring Break (Easter) Community Day

Father’s Day Recognition

7F Scholars Recognition

Zoo Trip

4th of July Block Party

Young Queens Empowerment
Football Clinic

Community Day/Back to School
Movie Night

Benning Stoddert Day

7F Night at Nats Park
Community Brunch

ANC 7F Thanksgiving Meeting
ANC 7F End of Year Meeting

Christmas Event

Total

Month
April

June

June

June

July

July

July
August
August
September
September
September
November
December

December

Amount

$2,000.00
$1,200.00
$3,000.00
$650.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$600.00
$3,250.00

$22,400.00



