

## **CBA Request for Funds 2019**

Event	Month	Amount
Spring Break (Easter) Community Day	April	\$2,000.00
Father's Day Recognition	June	\$1,200.00
<b>7F Scholars Recognition</b>	June	\$3,000.00
Zoo Trip	June	\$650.00
4th of July Block Party	July	\$1,000.00
Young Queens Empowerment	July	\$400.00
Football Clinic	July	\$1,500.00
<b>Community Day/Back to School</b>	August	\$5,000.00
Movie Night	August	\$150.00
Benning Stoddert Day	September	\$1,000.00
7F Night at Nats Park	September	\$1,250.00
Community Brunch	September	\$1,000.00
ANC 7F Thanksgiving Meeting	November	\$400.00
ANC 7F End of Year Meeting	December	\$600.00
Christmas Event	December	\$3,250.00
Total		\$22,400.00